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Back to Southlake XC Invite Main

Southlake Carroll XC Invite

September 07, 2024

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Girls - VARSITY ELITE

Team Detail - Girls - VARSITY ELITE

Top

Overall Finish List - Girls
VARSITY ELITE

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iM 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
1 1 166 Emily Orr El Paso Franklin 5:31.1 11:23.5 17:46.7 17:46.7 5:42/M 11
2 2 192 Ava Cole Flower Mound 5:29.3 11:22.8 17:52.9 17:52.9 5:44/M 12
3 3 187 Adeline Bennett Flower Mound 5:33.9 11:32.1 17:58.8 17:58.8 5:46/M 10
4 (<5) 588 Reyna Heisserer Northwest Nelson 5:30.1 11:23.0 18:00.6 18:00.6 5:46/M 12
5 4 437 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:34.7 11:27.8 18:02.1 18:02.1 5:47/M 11
6 5 403 Taryn Elmer Lewisville Marcus 11:32.3 18:12.4 18:12.4 5:50/M 10
7 6 191 Liana Cluley-Garza Flower Mound 11:40.8 18:12.5 18:12.5 5:50/M 10
8 7 4  Molly Garrison Aledo 5:38.9 11:37.5 18:19.9 18:19.9 5:53/M 11
9 8 696 Remington Boone Weatherford 5:37.1 11:39.0 18:22.5 18:22.5 5:53/M 10
10 (<5) 603 Elena Sather Northwest Nelson 5:33.7 11:39.7 18:23.8 18:23.8 5:54/M 10
11 9 567 Presley Collins Northwest Eaton 5:41.4 11:48.3 18:30.2 18:30.2 5:56/M 12
12 10 88 Elizabeth Smits Carroll High School 5:32.3 11:41.1 18:32.0 18:32.0 5:56/M 12
13 11 356 Abigail Stucker Keller Timber Creek 5:35.6 11:37.0 18:32.1 18:32.1 5:56/M 12
14 12 10 Micah Neal Aledo 5:40.6 11:46.8 18:33.0 18:33.0 5:57/M 10
15 (<5) 238 Brooklyn Dotts Fort Worth Boswell 5:35.8 11:45.9 18:34.7 18:34.7 5:57/M 11
16 13 9  Mykel Murry Aledo 11:48.3 18:35.3 18:35.3 5:57/M 11
17 14 678 Reese Bartos Waxahachie 5:42.4 11:51.4 18:38.2 18:38.2 5:58/M 9
18 15 343 Megan Calhoun Keller Timber Creek 5:36.0 11:41.9 18:38.9 18:38.9 5:59/M 24
19 16 174  Annie Cornett Fayetteville High School 5:37.6 11:49.7 18:39.8 18:39.8 5:59/M 9
20 («<5) 435 Madeleine Holland Liberty Christian 5:35.2 11:41.2 18:39.9 18:39.9 5:59/M 12


https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=20
https://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=20
https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=15750
https://live.runfarusa.com/meets/39925
https://live.runfarusa.com/meets/39925
Jim McGuinness
Highlight


21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

(<5)
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

(<5)
53
54
55
56
57
58

=7)

=7)

(>7)
59
60
61
62
63

440
82
157
68
92
574
221
684
122
213
639
459
344
465
77
396

502
441
401
225
121
453
161
668
39
34
175
72
133
36
168
350
196
312
91
179
333
449
37
485
376
703
426
65
477
51
282

682
523
304

Sophie Brooks
Abigail Perez
Sophia Barraza
Luna Gutierrez
Sarayu Veluri
Paige McClurg
Keira Primer
Jenna Moore
Maddie Cottier
Mckayla Kohutek
Kennedy Hodges
Campbell Lester
Bess Davis

Talia Orshalick
Grace Mcllvain
Isabella Baeza
Sofia Brandenburg
Galilea De La Garza
Jocelyn Chapman

Camila De La Parra Carrete

Eliana Rivera
Madelynn Clark
Harper Jaynes
Sophia Keiser
Hannah Miller
Everly O'Daniel
Carley Cole

Lily Goodwin

Mia Lay

Riley Woodcock
Madysen Hantuba
Abigail Pinon
Kendall McCullough
Layla Driscoll
Katelyn McCown
Gabriella Tesoriero
Brooklyn Simpson
Lilly Williams
Cailee Horinek
Mya Hurley

Ava Duncan
Taylor Dowers
Macayla Kopacz
Elise Schwendinger
Lilah Gornell
Rachel Wheeler
Megan Bergman
Sofia Golladay
Madison Larsen
Lyndsay Giles
Evanna Jacobsen
Carleigh Gomez

Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
El Paso Franklin
Carroll High School
Carroll High School
Northwest Eaton
Flower Mound
Waxahachie

Deer Creek High School

Flower Mound
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Keller Timber Creek
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
Lewisville Marcus
Aledo

McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
Flower Mound

Deer Creek High School

Lucas Lovejoy
El Paso Franklin
Richardson Pearce

Bentonville High School
Bentonville High School
Fayetteville High School

Carroll High School

Deer Creek High School
Bentonville High School

El Paso Franklin
Keller Timber Creek
Flower Mound
Grapevine

Carroll High School

Fayetteville High School

Greenhill
Lucas Lovejoy

Bentonville High School

Mansfield Legacy
Lewisville Hebron
Weatherford
Lewisville Marcus
Carroll High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
Frisco Liberty
Aledo

Waxahachie
Midlothian Heritage
Grapevine

5:45.1 11:59.1
5:36.8 11:56.2
5:41.5 11:50.7
5:33.8 11:48.4
5:37.0 11:57.1
5:39.4 11:56.7
5:43.2 11:56.7
5:44.5 12:03.5

12:14.7
5:54.0 11:58.8
5:49.7 11:59.5
5:55.8 12:09.6
5:57.1 12:10.7
6:00.0 12:12.8
5:40.9 12:041
5:40.2 12:05.0
5:39.5 11:57.8
5:47.3 12:06.4
5:55.5 12:07.3
5:50.5 12:03.2
5:57.5 12:05.4
5:50.1 12:05.4

12:09.5
5:45.4 12:03.1
5:51.9 12:125
5:53.1 12:11.6
5:52.3 12:03.7
5:45.1 12:05.8
5:55.8 12:13.2

18:45.6
18:46.5
18:48.9
18:49.2
18:51.5
18:51.6
18:53.6
18:54.6
18:54.8
18:57.0
18:58.0
18:58.6
18:59.4
18:59.9
19:00.2
19:01.0
19:02.8
19:04.6
19:06.8
19:07.5
19:09.9
19:11.0
19:11.4
19:11.5
19:11.8
19:11.9
19:13.0
19:13.1
19:13.6

18:45.6 6:01/M
18:46.5 6:01/M
18:48.9 6:02/M
18:49.2 6:02/M
18:51.5 6:03/M
18:51.6 6:03/M
18:53.6 6:03/M
18:54.6 6:04/M
18:54.8 6:04/M
18:57.0 6:04/M
18:58.0 6:05/M
18:58.6 6:05/M
18:59.4 6:05/M
18:59.9 6:05/M
19:00.2 6:05/M
19:01.0 6:06/M
19:02.8 6:06/M
19:04.6 6:07/M
19:06.8 6:08/M
19:07.5 6:08/M
19:09.9 6:09/M
19:11.0 6:09/M
19:11.4 6:09/M
19:11.5 6:09/M
19:11.8 6:09/M
19:11.9 6:09/M
19:13.0 6:10/M
19:13.1 6:10/M
19:13.6 6:10/M

5:59.1 12:22.2 19:15.1 19:15.1 6:10/M
6:04.4 12:23.9 19:16.0 19:16.0 6:11/M
5:53.4 12:13.2 19:17.0 19:17.0 6:11/M
5:56.9 12:10.8 19:17.3 19:17.3 6:11/M
5:43.5 12:04.9 19:18.9 19:18.9 6:11/M
5:55.1 12:17.8 19:19.6 19:19.6 6:12/M
5:46.3 12:15.2 19:22.6 19:22.6 6:13/M
5:54.4 12:11.5 19:23.1 19:23.1 6:13/M

5:58.8 12:20.4
5:54.8 12:17.2
6:04.5 12:27.8
5:55.2 12:23.1
5:56.5 12:19.5
5:50.6 12:17.9

12:23.7

12:16.9

12:30.8
5:46.7 12:16.5
6:05.7 12:32.1
5:51.7 12:19.0
6:03.9 12:31.2
5:56.0 12:23.4
6:03.9 12:34.8

19:24.1
19:27.3
19:27.5
19:28.4
19:28.9
19:29.2
19:30.1
19:31.3
19:33.9
19:34.3
19:36.1
19:37.0
19:38.1
19:38.6
19:39.5

19:24.1 6:13/M
19:27.3 6:14/M
19:27.5 6:14/M
19:28.4 6:14/M
19:28.9 6:15/M
19:29.2 6:15/M
19:30.1 6:15/M
19:31.3 6:15/M
19:33.9 6:16/M
19:34.3 6:16/M
19:36.1 6:17/M
19:37.0 6:17/M
19:38.1 6:18/M
19:38.6 6:18/M
19:39.5 6:18/M
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73 64 33 Lily Aicklen Bentonville High School 5:57.7 12:24.3 19:39.5 19:39.5 6:18/M 10
74 65 177 Emelia Hesselgren Fayetteville High School 5:59.5 12:38.8 19:40.5 19:40.5 6:18/M 11
75 66 296 Annabelle Butler Grapevine 6:08.0 12:38.5 19:41.1 19:41.1 6:19/M 11
76 (>7) 450 Dominique lannarelli Lucas Lovejoy 6:02.8 12:31.9 19:42.7 19:42.7 6:19/M 12
77 (<5) 643 Betty Yan Plano West 6:05.3 12:29.8 19:43.0 19:43.0 6:19/M 9
78 67 125 Graycie Lucas Deer Creek High School 6:02.2 12:29.1 19:43.5 19:43.5 6:19/M 11
79 (>7) 228 Megan Schmidt Flower Mound 5:56.9 12:24.6 19:43.6 19:43.6 6:19/M 10
80 68 181 Alice Travis Fayetteville High School 5:55.9 12:20.9 19:44.2 19:44.2 6:20/M 9
81 69 406 Maria Godinez Chavez Lewisville Marcus 12:26.9 19:44.8 19:44.8 6:20/M 10
82 70 379 Emma Hubiak Lewisville Hebron 12:44.3 19:47.0 19:47.0 6:20/M 11
83 71 395 Lillie Ybarra Lewisville Hebron 6:14.7 12:41.0 19:47.4 19:47.4 6:21/M 10
84 72 503 Isabella Garayua McKinney North 6:18.5 12:51.8 19:48.3 19:48.3 6:21/M 10
85 73 132 Sadie Wedge Deer Creek High School 6:04.1 12:33.4 19:49.5 19:49.5 6:21/M 12
86 74 486 Kallie Faggett Mansfield Legacy 6:01.9 12:34.1 19:50.4 19:50.4 6:22/M 9
87 75 120 Emily Clark Deer Creek High School 6:01.7 12:31.7 19:50.5 19:50.5 6:22/M 9
88 76 425 Ayla Rushton Lewisville Marcus 6:05.3 12:32.9 19:52.1 19:52.1 6:22/M 12
89 77 302 London Dezurik Grapevine 6:04.1 12:34.6 19:53.7 19:53.7 6:23/M 11
90 78 159 Emyreth Chaparro Chavez EIl Paso Franklin 6:06.8 12:37.9 19:53.8 19:53.8 6:23/M 10
91 (>7) 461 Kaylee Martin Lucas Lovejoy 5:55.4 12:27.4 19:54.4 19:54.4 6:23/M 11
92 (=7 61 Kameron Dukes Carroll High School 5:55.7 12:34.1 19:54.8 19:54.8 6:23/M 9
93 79 420 Tinsley Potter Lewisville Marcus 6:08.0 12:46.1 19:55.4 19:55.4 6:23/M 9
94 80 160 Tessa Gibbons El Paso Franklin 6:06.9 12:40.3 19:55.4 19:55.4 6:23/M 12
95 81 11 Hadleigh Walton Aledo 5:59.9 12:30.9 19:55.5 19:55.5 6:23/M 9
96 82 577 Kate Nellis Northwest Eaton 6:00.9 12:37.0 19:56.7 19:56.7 6:24/M 11
97 83 693 Paige Blake Weatherford 5:54.8 12:32.3 19:56.9 19:56.9 6:24/M 10
98 84 311  Maggie Li Grapevine 6:12.2 12:43.8 19:57.0 19:57.0 6:24/M 11
99 85 316 Audrey Rankin Grapevine 6:18.7 12:56.3 19:57.8 19:57.8 6:24/M 9
100 86 657 Faira Francis Richardson Pearce 6:13.2 12:46.6 19:57.9 19:57.9 6:24/M 10
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team m  2Mm 5K Time Pace Year _
101 (>7) 195 Allie Driscoll Flower Mound 6:00.8 12:40.9 19:58.8 19:58.8 6:24/M 9
102 87 171 Mireyda Samper El Paso Franklin 6:07.1 12:40.5 19:58.9 19:58.9 6:24/M 12
103 88 507 Rossi Lira McKinney North 12:41.3 19:59.2 19:59.2 6:24/M 12
104 89 387 Kate Mason Lewisville Hebron 6:19.4 12:51.2 19:59.6 19:59.6 6:25/M 10
105 20 670 Brynn Self Richardson Pearce 12:50.0 20:01.3 20:01.3 6:25/M 10
106 91 129 Cadee Shannon Deer Creek High School 6:12.5 12:48.3 20:01.7 20:01.7 6:25/M 12
107 (>7) 433 Olivia Williams Lewisville Marcus 6:08.2 12:47.7 20:05.0 20:05.0 6:26/M 9
108 92 152 Summer Saye Denton Guyer 6:06.1 12:47.0 20:05.4 20:05.4 6:26/M 11
109 93 658 Lola Gibbons Richardson Pearce 6:16.2 12:50.2 20:05.6 20:05.6 6:26/M 11
110 94 143 Elle Lassen Denton Guyer 5:58.3 12:33.6 20:07.9 20:07.9 6:27/M 9
111 95 8  Mayden Mitchell Aledo 5:53.7 12:31.5 20:08.4 20:08.4 6:27/M 10
112 (>7) 158 Isabella Campa El Paso Franklin 6:06.6 12:42.4 20:09.5 20:09.5 6:28/M 12
113 96 41  Sarah Penturf Bentonville High School 6:04.8 12:35.7 20:09.6 20:09.6 6:28/M 9
114 97 292 Caitlyn Ruback Frisco Liberty 6:10.5 12:50.5 20:10.4 20:10.4 6:28/M 11
115 98 135 Isadora Bernal Denton Guyer 6:07.8 12:50.7 20:11.6 20:11.6 6:28/M 12
116 99 155 Eva Vasquez Denton Guyer 6:05.5 12:46.6 20:14.6 20:14.6 6:29/M 10
117 100 314 Ella Nordell Grapevine 6:18.5 12:56.4 20:15.6 20:15.6 6:30/M 9
118 101 346 Josalyn Gordon Keller Timber Creek 6:11.2 12:52.5 20:18.2 20:18.2 6:30/M 9
119 102 38 Carli Lux Bentonville High School 6:15.1 12:54.8 20:20.2 20:20.2 6:31/M 10
120 103 148 Sutton Pendleton Denton Guyer 6:07.3 12:50.4 20:21.1 20:21.1 6:31/M 11
121 104 286 Amanda Kartawijaya Frisco Liberty 6:17.6 13:01.7 20:22.5 20:22.5 6:32/M 9
122 105 374 Tori Cartwright Lewisville Hebron 6:09.0 12:50.2 20:25.3 20:25.3 6:33/M 11
123 106 579 Hailey Rennick Northwest Eaton 6:03.0 12:49.5 20:27.3 20:27.3 6:33/M 9
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Katelin Kenealey
Sydney Powell
Avery Nelson
Kate Thrasher
Srishti Shetty
Caroline Paquette
Grace Harris
Chloe McCall
Nayelli Ordonez
Hannah Hanson
Mikaia Jackson
Alaina Garcia
Geneva McCreight
Kailee Critchfield
Vidhi Bhardwaj
Aubrie Burns
Yizel Castillo
Cayleigh Madrid
Elise Criner
Sienna Zarate
Addison Sheeran
Ella Snively
Ashlyn Burrows
Audrey Blankenship
Chloe Villalpando
Eleni Browne
Ryleigh Lawler
Kodi Lester

Sara Gasca

Chloe Turk

Adalyn Lunsford
Sofia White
Lauren Chamness
Bailey Hammock
Milana Jackson
Zakiyah Piper
Madison Pulis
Sydney Garza
Elizabeth Norwood
Reagan Wilson
Lexi Romanelli
Arely Mata Cardenas
Zoe Willoughby
Ayleen Verastegui
Raegan Hunter
Zariyah Piper
Scarlett Galo

Wendy Juarez Romero

Isabel Beltran

Kaylin De Villiers-Mohr

Reese Wilson
Elliott Sullivan

McKinney North
Keller Timber Creek
Northwest Eaton

Bentonville High School

Frisco Liberty

Bentonville High School

Frisco Liberty

Deer Creek High School

Weatherford

Bentonville High School

Lewisville Hebron
Northwest Eaton
Grapevine
McKinney North
McKinney North
Waxahachie
Mansfield Legacy
Weatherford
Grapevine

El Paso Franklin
McKinney North

Fayetteville High School

Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Mansfield Legacy
Denton Guyer

N Richland Hills Richland

6:15.9 13:03.6 20:29.7 20:29.7 6:34/M
6:18.1 13:05.9 20:30.0 20:30.0 6:34/M
6:03.5 12:57.9 20:31.5 20:31.5 6:35/M

12:52.9 20:31.8 20:31.8 6:35/M
6:17.3 13:01.7 20:33.3 20:33.3 6:35/M
6:13.8 13:02.2 20:35.5 20:35.5 6:36/M
6:21.1 13:09.6 20:37.3 20:37.3 6:37/M
6:08.9 13:00.6 20:39.1 20:39.1 6:37/M
6:07.4 12:57.2 20:39.5 20:39.5 6:37/M
6:12.1 13:06.4 20:45.7 20:45.7 6:39/M
6:19.6 13:02.9 20:46.1 20:46.1 6:39/M
6:07.7 13:00.0 20:48.6 20:48.6 6:40/M
6:18.1 13:02.6 20:49.1 20:49.1 6:40/M
6:06.5 13:01.6 20:50.3 20:50.3 6:41/M
6:23.4 13:19.0 20:50.4 20:50.4 6:41/M
6:19.2 13:12.8 20:51.6 20:51.6 6:41/M
6:20.2 13:13.4 20:52.7 20:52.7 6:42/M
6:20.6 13:10.9 20:56.4 20:56.4 6:43/M

13:24.8 21:02.9 21:02.9 6:45/M
6:22.8 13:20.1 21:04.4 21:04.4 6:45/M
6:02.7 13:04.8 21:05.2 21:05.2 6:46/M
6:15.7 13:08.5 21:09.3 21:09.3 6:47/M
6:26.8 13:37.5 21:09.4 21:09.4 6:47/M
6:54.1 13:52.3 21:12.5 21:12.5 6:48/M
6:19.5 13:16.9 21:13.5 21:13.5 6:48/M
6:13.7 13:18.7 21:13.5 21:13.5 6:48/M

13:36.8 21:19.3 21:19.3 6:50/M

N Richland Hills Richland 6:27.3 13:30.9 21:21.9 21:21.9 6:51/M

Lewisville Hebron
Midlothian Heritage
Fort Worth Boswell
Weatherford
Richardson Pearce
Grapevine

6:20.3 13:29.2 21:27.4 21:27.4 6:53/M
6:31.3 13:37.3 21:34.1 21:34.1 6:55/M
6:17.1 13:15.6 21:38.2 21:38.2 6:56/M
6:29.7 13:40.6 21:42.4 21:42.4 6:57/M
6:54.3 13:53.0 21:44.1 21:44.1 6:58/M
6:36.6 13:51.1 21:51.8 21:51.8 7:00/M

N Richland Hills Richland 6:24.1 13:47.6 21:56.7 21:56.7 7:02/M

Waxahachie
Weatherford
Waxahachie
Midlothian Heritage

14:01.7 22:11.3 22:11.3 7:07/M
6:45.2 14:06.6 22:16.5 22:16.5 7:08/M
6:49.0 14:09.9 22:21.6 22:21.6 7:10/M
6:55.6 14:21.9 22:25.1 22:25.1 7:11/M

N Richland Hills Richland 6:44.2 14:12.7 22:25.3 22:25.3 7:11/M

Keller Timber Creek
Mansfield Legacy
Midlothian Heritage

6:38.8 13:58.8 22:31.3 22:31.3 7:13/M
6:54.6 14:22.7 22:34.8 22:34.8 7:14/M
6:54.9 14:22.6 22:36.9 22:36.9 7:15/M

N Richland Hills Richland 6:44.7 14:15.2 22:40.7 22:40.7 7:16/M

Waxahachie
Waxahachie
Mansfield Legacy

6:48.6 14:19.7 22:42.5 22:42.5 7:17/M
6:52.4 14:27.2 22:50.1 22:50.1 7:19/M
6:52.9 14:24.6 22:51.7 22:51.7 7:20/M

N Richland Hills Richland 6:45.8 14:21.3 22:52.9 22:52.9 7:20/M

N Richland Hills Richland

Midlothian Heritage

14:25.6 22:56.5 22:56.5 7:21/M
7:12.8 15:11.8 23:35.6 23:35.6 7:34/M

N Richland Hills Richland 6:53.1 15:03.2 23:41.1 23:41.1 7:36/M

Midlothian Heritage

7:06.9 14:59.1 23:43.7 23:43.7 7:36/M
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176 148 518 Isabella Figueroa Midlothian Heritage 7:19.8 15:15.5 23:54.6 23:54.6 7:40/M 9
177 (>7) 680 Mireille Camargo Waxahachie 7:15.3 15:11.8 23:59.9 23:59.9 7:42/M 12
178 (>7) 677 Heavenly Bailey Waxahachie 6:51.8 15:19.8 24:09.9 24:09.9 7:45/M 9



Team - Flower Mound

Team Score (places): 60
Pos Bib No Name

1 192
2 187
3 191
4 221
5 213
6 225
7 196
8 228
9 195

Team - Carroll High School

Ava Cole

Adeline Bennett
Liana Cluley-Garza
Keira Primer
Mckayla Kohutek
Eliana Rivera
Layla Driscoll
Megan Schmidt
Allie Driscoll

Team Score (places): 99
Pos Bib No Name

Elizabeth Smits
Abigail Perez
Luna Gutierrez
Sarayu Veluri
Grace Mcllvain
Mia Lay

Gabriella Tesoriero
Lilah Gornell
Megan Bergman
Kameron Dukes

Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 111
Pos Bib No Name

1 437
2 440
3 459
4 465
5 441
6 453
7 449
8 477
9 450
10 461

Camryn Benson
Sophie Brooks
Campbell Lester
Talia Orshalick
Jocelyn Chapman
Harper Jaynes
Cailee Horinek
Rachel Wheeler
Dominique lannarelli
Kaylee Martin
Team - Aledo

Team Score (places): 124
Pos Bib No Name
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Molly Garrison
Micah Neal

Mykel Murry

Sofia Brandenburg
Madison Larsen
Hadleigh Walton
Mayden Mitchell

Final Team Results - Girls
VARSITY ELITE - 5K Split
Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:18:22.9

Team Score (times): 1:31:54.9
Cum Place

Year O'All Place
12 2
10 3
10 6
11 23
11 26
10 (36)
12 (49)
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:33:59.6
Cum Place

Year O'All Place
12 10
10 18
11 20
12 21
11 30
12 (44)
12 (51)
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:33:53.3

Year
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:34:08.2

O'All Place
4
17
27
29
34
(38)
(53)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Year O'All Place

11 7

10 12
11 13
11 32
11 60
9 (81)
10 (95)

2

5

11
34
60

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:52.9 17:52.9 0:06.1
17:58.8 35:51.7 0:12.0
18:12.5 54:.04.2 0:25.7
18:53.6 1:12:57.9 1:06.8
18:57.0 1:31:54.9 1:10.2
19:09.9 1:51:04.8 1:23.1
19:18.9 2:10:23.7 1:32.1
19:43.6 2:30:07.4 1:56.9
19:58.8 2:50:06.3 2:12.0

Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:18:47.9

10
28
48
69
99

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:32.0 18:32.0 0:45.2
18:46.5 37:18.5 0:59.7
18:49.2 56:07.8 1:02.5
18:51.5 1:14:59.3 1:04.7
19:00.2 1:33:59.6 1:13.4
19:13.6 1:53:13.2 1:26.8
19:22.6 2:12:35.9 1:35.8
19:31.3 2:32:.07.2 1:44.5
19:34.3 2:51:41.5 1:47.5
19:54.8 3:11:36.4 2:08.0

Finish Position - 3
Ave Time:18:46.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
4 18:02.1 18:02.1 0:15.4
21 18:45.6  36:47.8 0:58.9
48 18:58.6 55:46.4 1:11.8
77 18:59.9 1:14:46.4 1:13.1

11 19:06.8 1:33:53.3 1:20.1
19:11.4 1:53:04.7 1:24.6
19:27.3 2:12:32.1 1:40.6
19:33.9 2:32:06.1 1:47.1
19:42.7 2:51:48.9 1:56.0
19:54.4 3:11:43.3 2:07.6

Finish Position - 4
Ave Time:18:49.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

7 18:19.9 18:19.9 0:33.2

19 18:33.0 36:53.0 0:46.2

32 18:35.3 55:28.3 0:48.5

64 19:02.8 1:14:31.1 1:16.0

124 19:37.0 1:34:08.2 1:50.3
19:55.5 1:54:03.7 2:08.7

20:08.4 2:14:12.1 2:21.6


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Team - El Paso Franklin Finish Position -5

Team Score (places): 184 Team Score (times): 1:34:58.2 Ave Time:18:59.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 166  Emily Orr 11 1 1 17:46.7 17:46.7 0:00.0
2 157 Sophia Barraza 9 19 20 18:48.9 36:35.7 1:02.1
3 161  Sophia Keiser 12 39 59 19:11.5  55:47.2 1:24.8
4 168 Abigail Pinon 11 47 106 19:17.0 1:15:04.3 1:30.2
5 159 Emyreth Chaparro Chavez 10 78 184 19:53.8 1:34:58.2 2:07.0
6 160 Tessa Gibbons 12 (80) 19:55.4 1:54:53.7 2:08.7
7 171 Mireyda Samper 12 (87) 19:58.9 2:14:52.6 2:12.2
8 158 Isabella Campa 12 More Than 7 20:09.5 2:35:02.2 2:22.7
9 173 Sienna Zarate 12 More Than 7 21:04.4 2:56:06.6 3:17.6
Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:35:36.1 Ave Time:19:07.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 403 Taryn Elmer 10 5 5 18:12.4 18:12.4 0:25.7
2 396 Isabella Baeza 12 31 36 19:01.0 37:135 1:14.2
3 401 Camila De La Parra Carrete 10 35 71 19:07.5 56:21.0 1:20.7
4 426 Elise Schwendinger 10 58 129 19:30.1 1:15:51.2 1:43.3
5 406 Maria Godinez Chavez 10 69 198 19:44.8 1:35:36.1 1:58.1
6 425  Ayla Rushton 12 (76) 19:52.1 1:55:28.2 2:05.3
7 420 Tinsley Potter 9 (79) 19:55.4 2:15:23.6 2:08.6
8 433 Olivia Williams 9 More Than 7 20:05.0 2:35:28.7 2:18.2
Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position -7
Team Score (places): 203 Team Score (times): 1:35:46.2 Ave Time:19:09.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 356  Abigail Stucker 12 11 11 18:32.1 18:32.1 0:45.4
2 343 Megan Calhoun 24 15 26 18:38.9 37:111 0:52.2
3 344 Bess Davis 10 28 54 18:59.4 56:10.6 1:12.6
4 350 Kendall McCullough 10 48 102 19:17.3 1:15:27.9 1:30.5
5 346  Josalyn Gordon 9 101 203 20:18.2 1:35:46.2 2:31.5
6 352 Sydney Powell 11 (108) 20:30.0 1:56:16.2 2:43.2
7 353 Lexi Romanelli 11 (138) 22:31.3 2:18:47.6 4:44.6
Team - Fayetteville High School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 244 Team Score (times): 1:36:40.9 Ave Time:19:20.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 174  Annie Cornett 9 16 16 18:39.8 18:39.8 0:53.0
2 175 Lily Goodwin 9 43 59 19:13.1 37:53.0 1:26.3
3 179  Brooklyn Simpson 11 52 111 19:23.1  57:16.1 1:36.3
4 177 Emelia Hesselgren 11 65 176 19:40.5 1:16:56.7 1:53.8
5 181 Alice Travis 9 68 244 19:44.2 1:36:40.9 1:.57.4
6 180 Ella Snively 11 (121) 21:09.3 1:57:50.2 3:22.5
Team - Deer Creek High School Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 247 Team Score (times): 1:36:54.0 Ave Time:19:22.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 122 Maddie Cottier 12 25 25 18:54.8 18:54.8 1:08.0
2 121 Madelynn Clark 11 37 62 19:11.0 38:05.9 1:24.3
3 133  Riley Woodcock 10 45 107 19:16.1  57:21.0 1:28.3
4 125 Graycie Lucas 11 67 174 19:43.5 1:17:04.5 1:56.7
5 132 Sadie Wedge 12 73 247 19:49.5 1:36:54.0 2:02.7
6 120  Emily Clark 9 (75) 19:50.5 1:56:44.6 2:03.7
7 129 Cadee Shannon 12 (91) 20:01.7 2:16:46.3 2:14.9



8 127 Chloe McCall 9 More Than 7 20:39.1 2:37:25.4 2:52.3

Team - Bentonville High School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 247 Team Score (times): 1:36:48.0 Ave Time:19:21.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 39 Everly O'Daniel 11 41 41 19:11.9 19:11.9 1:25.2
2 34 Carley Cole 9 42 83 19:13.0 38:25.0 1:26.2
3 36 Madysen Hantuba 10 46 129 19:16.0 57:41.0 1:29.2
4 37 Mya Hurley 9 54 183 19:27.5 1:17:08.5 1:40.7
5 33 Lily Aicklen 10 64 247 19:39.5 1:36:48.0 1:52.7
6 41  Sarah Penturf 9 (96) 20:09.6 1:56:57.7 2:22.9
7 38  Carli Lux 10 (102) 20:20.2 2:17:17.9 2:33.4
8 42  Kate Thrasher 9 More Than 7 20:31.8 2:37:49.8 2:45.0
9 40 Caroline Paquette 10 More Than 7 20:35.5 2:58:25.3 2:48.7
10 35 Hannah Hanson 11 More Than 7 20:45.7 3:19:11.0 2:58.9
Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 328 Team Score (times): 1:38:17.3 Ave Time:19:39.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 567 Presley Collins 12 9 9 18:30.2 18:30.2 0:43.4
2 574 Paige McClurg 12 22 31 18:51.6 37:21.8 1:04.8
3 577 Kate Nellis 11 82 113 19:56.7 57:18.5 2:09.9
4 579 Hailey Rennick 9 106 219 20:27.3 1:17:45.8 2:40.5
5 578 Avery Nelson 12 109 328 20:31.5 1:38:17.3 2:44.7
6 569 Alaina Garcia 10 (114) 20:48.6 1:59:06.0 3:01.8
Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 340 Team Score (times): 1:38:31.1 Ave Time:19:42.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 312 Katelyn McCown 12 50 50 19:19.6 19:19.6 1:32.8
2 304 Carleigh Gomez 11 63 113 19:39.5 38:59.1 1:52.7
3 296 Annabelle Butler 11 66 179 19:41.1 58:40.3 1:54.3
4 302 London Dezurik 11 77 256 19:53.7 1:18:34.0 2:06.9
5 311  Maggie Li 11 84 340 19:57.0 1:38:31.1 2:10.2
6 316  Audrey Rankin 9 (85) 19:57.8 1:58:28.9 2:11.0
7 314  Ella Nordell 9 (100) 20:15.6 2:18:44.6 2:28.8
8 313 Geneva McCreight 11 More Than 7 20:49.1 2:39:33.7 3:02.3
9 301 Elise Criner 9 More Than 7 21:02.9 3:00:36.7 3:16.1
10 307 Bailey Hammock 12 More Than 7 21:51.8 3:22:28.5 4:05.0
Team - Waxahachie Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 349 Team Score (times): 1:40:14.1 Ave Time:20:02.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 678 Reese Bartos 9 14 14 18:38.2 18:38.2 0:51.5
2 684 Jenna Moore 9 24 38 18:54.6 37:32.9 1:07.8
3 682 Lyndsay Giles 12 61 99 19:38.1 57111 1:51.3
4 679 Aubrie Burns 9 117 216 20:51.6 1:18:02.7 3:04.9
5 686 Zakiyah Piper 12 133 349 22:11.3 1:40:141 4:24.5
6 681 Sydney Garza 10 (135) 22:21.6 2:02:35.7 4:34.8
7 683 Raegan Hunter 11 (142) 22:425 2:25:18.2 4:55.7
8 687 Zariyah Piper 12 More Than 7 22:50.1 2:48:08.4 5:03.3
9 680 Mireille Camargo 12 More Than 7 23:59.9 3:12:08.4 6:13.2
10 677 Heavenly Bailey 9 More Than 7 24:09.9 3:36:18.3 6:23.1
Team - Weatherford Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 379 Team Score (times): 1:39:24.7 Ave Time:19:52.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
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696
703
693
705
704
709
707

Remington Boone
Macayla Kopacz
Paige Blake
Nayelli Ordonez
Cayleigh Madrid
Sofia White
Madison Pulis

Team - Lewisville Hebron
Team Score (places): 391
Pos Bib No Name

376
379
395
387
374
380
377

Taylor Dowers
Emma Hubiak
Lillie Ybarra
Kate Mason
Tori Cartwright
Mikaia Jackson
Sara Gasca

Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 415
Pos Bib No Name

502
503
507
506
499
498
514

Galilea De La Garza
Isabella Garayua
Rossi Lira

Katelin Kenealey
Kailee Critchfield
Vidhi Bhardwaj
Addison Sheeran

Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 431
Pos Bib No Name

668
657
670
658
650
647
651

Hannah Miller
Faira Francis
Brynn Self
Lola Gibbons
Ashlyn Burrows
Audrey Blankenship
Lauren Chamness
Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 481
Bib No Name

282
292
286
293
283

Sofia Golladay
Caitlyn Ruback
Amanda Kartawijaya
Srishti Shetty
Grace Harris
Team - Denton Guyer

Team Score (places): 486

Bib No Name
152  Summer Saye
143 Elle Lassen
135 Isadora Bernal
155 Eva Vasquez

10
12
10
10
11
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:39:28.4

8
57
83
112
119

(130)
(134)

Year O'All Place
11 56
11 70
10 71
10 89
11 105
12 (113)
11 (128)

Team Score (times): 1:40:12.3
O'All Place

Year
12
10
12
12
12
9
11

Team Score (times): 1:40:26.2
O'All Place

Year
12
10
10
11
10
12

9

Team Score (times): 1:41:19.7
O'All Place

Year
12
11
9
11
9

Team Score (times): 1:41:00.8
O'All Place

Year
11
9
12
10

33
72
88
107
115
(116)
(120)

40
86
90
93
122
(123)
(131)

59
97
104
110
111

92
94
98
99

65
148
260
379

18:22.5
19:29.2
19:56.9
20:39.5
20:56.4
21:42.4
22:16.5

18:22.5 0:35.7
37:51.7 1:42.4
57:48.7 2:10.2
1:18:28.3 2:52.7
1:39:24.7 3:09.6
2:01:07.2 3:55.7
2:23:23.8 4:29.7

Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:19:53.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

56 19:28.9 19:28.9 1:42.1
126 19:47.0 39:16.0 2:00.2
197 19:47.4  59:03.4 2:00.6
286 19:59.6 1:19:03.1 2:12.8
391 20:25.3 1:39:28.4 2:38.5

20:46.1 2:00:14.6 2:59.4

21:27.4 2:21:42.0 3:40.6

Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:20:02.4

Cum Place

33
105
193
300
415

Time
19:04.6
19:48.3
19:59.2
20:29.7
20:50.3
20:50.4

21:05.2

Cum Time Time Back

19:04.6 1:17.8
38:53.0 2:01.6
58:52.3 2:12.4
1:19:22.0 2:42.9
1:40:12.3 3:03.5
2:01:02.8 3:03.6
2:22:08.0 3:18.5

Finish Position - 17
Ave Time:20:05.2

Cum Place

40
126
216
309
431

Time
19:11.8
19:57.9
20:01.3
20:05.6
21:09.4
21:12.5

21:44 1

Cum Time Time Back

19:11.8 1:25.0
39:09.8 2:11.1
59:11.1 2:14.5
1:19:16.8 2:18.9
1:40:26.2 3:22.6
2:01:38.8 3:25.7
2:23:22.9 3:57.3

Finish Position - 18
Ave Time:20:15.9

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
59 19:36.1 19:36.1 1:49.3
156 20:10.4 39:46.5 2:23.6
260 20:22.5 1:00:09.1 2:35.7
370 20:33.3 1:20:42.4 2:46.5
481 20:37.3 1:41:19.7 2:50.5

Finish Position - 19
Ave Time:20:12.1

Cum Place

92
186
284
383

Time
20:05.4
20:07.9
20:11.6

20:14.6

Cum Time Time Back

20:05.4 2:18.7
40:13.4 2:21.2
1:00:25.0 2:24.8
1:20:39.7 2:27.9
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148 Sutton Pendleton
137 Eleni Browne

Team - Mansfield Legacy

Team Score (places): 510
Bib No Name

485 Ava Duncan

486 Kallie Faggett

482  Yizel Castillo

496 Chloe Villalpando

490 Arely Mata Cardenas

487 Scarlett Galo

Team - Midlothian Heritage

Team Score (places): 613
Bib No Name

523 Evanna Jacobsen

532 Chloe Turk

529 Elizabeth Norwood

533 Zoe Willoughby

516 Kaylin De Villiers-Mohr

531 Elliott Sullivan

518 Isabella Figueroa

11
11

Team Score (times): 1:44:00.0

Year
10
9
11
10
10
9

Team Score (times): 1:49:50.5

Year
12
11
11
10
12
11

9

Team - N Richland Hills Richland

Team Score (places): 663
Bib No Name

549  Ryleigh Lawler

551 Kodi Lester

546  Milana Jackson

563 Reagan Wilson

561 Ayleen Verastegui

548 Wendy Juarez Romero

537 Isabel Beltran

564 Reese Wilson
Team - Fort Worth Boswell
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

238 Brooklyn Dotts

243  Adalyn Lunsford
Team - Northwest Nelson
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

588 Reyna Heisserer
603 Elena Sather
Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

639 Kennedy Hodges
643 Betty Yan
Team - Greenhill
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

333  Lilly Williams

Team Score (times): 1:49:44.1

103
(125)

O'All Place
55
74
118
124
139
(143)

O'All Place
62
129
136
140
146
(147)
(148)

Year O'All Place
9 126
10 127
11 132
11 137
9 141
10 (144)
10 (145)
10 More Than 7
Year O'All Place
11 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
Year O'All Place
10 Less Than 5

486 20:21.1 1:41:00.8
21:13.5 2:02:14.4
Finish Position - 20

Cum Place Time Cum Time
55 19:28.4 19:28.4
129 19:50.4  39:18.9
247 20:52.7 1:00:11.6
371 21:135 1:21:25.1
510 22:34.8 1:44:00.0
22:51.7 2:06:51.7

Finish Position - 21

Cum Place Time Cum Time
62 19:38.6 19:38.6
191 21:341  41:12.7
327 22:25.1 1:03:37.9
467 22:36.9 1:26:14.9
613 23:35.6 1:49:50.5
23:43.7 2:13:34.2
23:54.6 2:37:28.8

Finish Position - 22

2:34.3
3:26.7

Ave Time:20:48.0

Time Back
1:41.6
2:03.7
3:05.9
3:26.7
4:48.0
5:04.9

Ave Time:21:58.1

Time Back
1:51.9
3:47.3
4:38.3
4:50.1
5:48.8
5:56.9
6:07.8

Ave Time:21:56.8

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
126 21:19.3  21:19.3 3:32.6
253 21:21.9 42413 3:35.1
385 21:56.7 1:04:38.0 4:10.0
522 22:25.3 1:27:03.3 4:38.5
663 22:40.7 1:49:44A1 4:53.9

22:52.9 2:12:37.0 5:06.1
22:56.5 2:35:33.6 5:09.7
23:41.1 2:59:14.8 5:54.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:34.7 18:34.7 0:47.9
21:38.2  40:13.0 3:51.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
18:00.6  18:00.6 0:13.8
18:23.8 36:24.5 0:37.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
18:58.0 18:58.0 1:11.2
19:43.0 38:41.1 1:56.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:241 19:24.1 1:37.3



Team - Liberty Christian

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 435 Madeleine Holland 12 Less Than 5
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Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Time

Cum Time Time Back

18:39.9

18:39.9

0:53.2
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